

HINO MOTORS MANUFACTURING U.S.A., INC.
Service Parts Division
4550-A Wineville Road, Mira Loma, CA U.S.A. 91752

Tel: (951) 727-2400
Fax: (951) 361-9474

INVOICE/FACTURA

INVOICE NO: 99952541
NO.DE FACTURA:

DATE: MAR 20,2018
FECHA:

Consigned to Messrs.
Consignado a Sres.

DIST. HINO DE COLOMBIA S.A.S
NIT:900.759.679-3 (AIR VOR)
AUTOPISTA MEDELLIN KM7 PARQUE
EMPRESARIAL CELTA BODEGA 1201
1202 FUNZA, COLOMBIA 25027
57-1-423-8372

By the Order
Por el Pedido

082A

Import Lincense No.
Permiso de Importacion

Shipped by Sailing on/or about
Embarcado por Saliendo alrededor de

AIR MAR 20,2018

Terms of Payment
Condiciones de Pago

WIRE TRANSFER WITHIN 30 DAYS
AFTER SHIPMENT PICK UP

From To
Desde A
MIRA LOMA, CA U.S.A. BOGOTA

Invoice No.	Description	Quantity	Total Amount
No.De Factura	Descripcion	Cantidad	Valor Total
99952541	SPARE PARTS FOR HINO VEHICLES	32 PCS.	US\$ 9715.60
DIHICOL			
MADE IN JAPAN	Gross Weight KG. 255.00		
CASE NO.		EXWORK MIRA LOMA	US\$ 9715.60
A-77914			
		EXWORK MIRA LOMA	US\$ 9715.60

SHIPPED THROUGH ALLIANCE AIR
PICK UP #: LA73760

"These commodities, technology, or software were exported from
the United States in accordance with the Export Administration
regulations. Diversion to U.S. law prohibited."

-Details are as per attached sheets
Detalles por lista adjunta

-The goods are of Japanese & USA Origin
Las mercancías de Origen Japones Y USA

-HMM will not send parts to companies in violation of U.S. trade laws.

HMM no enviara repuestos a empresas que violen las leyes de comercio de Estados Unidos.

HINO MOTORS

ERICH NOVOA
Manager

***** I N V O I C E *****

18/03/20

HINO MOTORS MANUFACTURING U.S.A., INC.

--- SPARE PARTS FOR HINO VEHICLES ---

INVOICE NO. 99952541 DISTRIBUTOR DIST. HINO DE COLOMBIA S.A.S

JOB NO.	YOUR ORDER NO.	ITEMS	QUANTITY	AMOUNT
93345	082A	20	32	9,715.60

1 ORDERS	20 ITEMS	32 PCS	\$9,715.60
----------	----------	--------	------------

DETAILS ARE AS PER ATTACHED SHEETS

LINE	PART NO.	DESCRIPTION	QUANTITY	PRICE	AMOUNT
JOB NO.	93345	YOUR ORDER NO. 082A			
1	13501-E0610	CAMSHAFT SUB-ASSY	1	304.500	304.50
2	17201-E0305	TURBOCHARGER SUB-ASSY	1	1,944.300	1,944.30
3	17201-E0746	TURBOCHARGER SUB-ASS	2	1,143.940	2,287.88
4	17201-E0765	TURBOCHARGER SUB-ASSY	2	1,049.510	2,099.02
5	17736-E0020	CASE, PRECLEANER	2	90.180	180.36
6	33395-E0070	SLEEVE, TRANSMISSION	2	41.040	82.08
7	53102-E0050	GRILLE SUB-ASSY, RAD	1	184.320	184.32
8	53361-E0020	WEATHERSTRIP, HOOD	1	40.560	40.56
9	55101-E0340	PANEL SUB-ASSY, DASH	1	309.480	309.48
10	55700-37420	COWL ASSY	4	135.240	540.96
11	55702-E0120	PANEL SUB-ASSY, COWL	3	131.040	393.12
12	55739-E0040	STOPPER, HOOD	1	8.340	8.34
13	56121-E0040	WEATHERSTRIP, WINDSH	2	65.340	130.68
15	67913-37010-B1	PLATE, FR DOOR SCUFF	1	27.470	27.47
16	81221-37011-	LAMP UNIT,	1	45.530	45.53
18	87010-37130	UNIT ASSY, AIR CONDI	2	266.820	533.64
20	S49U0-E0J30	CHAMBER ASSY, BRAKE	1	406.020	406.02
21	S5303-21420	MEMBER SUB ASSY,HOOD	1	135.240	135.24
22	S7645-41012	COVER, FR GRIP, LH	1	10.020	10.02
24	S8741-52500	CABLE,CONTROL	2	26.040	52.08
TOTAL :			20 ITEMS	32 PCS	\$9,715.60
GRAND TOTAL :			20 ITEMS	32 PCS	\$9,715.60

***** P A C K I N G L I S T *****

18/03/20

HINO MOTORS MANUFACTURING U.S.A., INC.

--- SPARE PARTS FOR HINO VEHICLES ---

INVOICE NO. 99952541 DISTRIBUTOR DIST. HINO DE COLOMBIA S.A.S

<-DIMENSIONS->

CASE NO.	L	W	H	NET WEIGHT	GROSS WEIGHT
A-77914	89	46	45	189.762	255.000
<hr/>					
1	CASE(S)			189.762 KG	255.000 KG
<hr/>					

DETAILS ARE AS PER ATTACHED SHEETS

LINE-NO.	PART-NO.	DESCRIPTION	HTS Code	QUANTITY	WEIGHT	TOTAL
CASE NO.	A-77914					
	JOB NO. 93345	YOUR ORDER NO. 082A				
1	13501-E0610	STUD		1	8.000	8.000
2	17201-E0305	TURBOCHARGER SU		1	21.800	21.800
3	17201-E0746	TURBOCHARGER SU		2	15.000	30.000
4	17201-E0765	TURBOCHARGER SU		2	13.600	27.200
5	17736-E0020	CASE, PRECLEANE		2	1.000	2.000
6	33395-E0070	SLEEVE, TRANSMI		2	.846	1.692
7	53102-E0050	GRILLE SUB-ASSY		1	1.800	1.800
8	53361-E0020	WEATHERSTRIP, H		1	.400	.400
9	55101-E0340	PANEL SUB-ASSY,		1	11.500	11.500
10	55700-37420	COWL ASSY		4	10.500	42.000
11	55702-E0120	PANEL SUB ASSY,		3	3.000	9.000
12	55739-E0040	STOPPER,HOOD		1	.200	.200
13	56121-E0040	WEATHERSTRIP		2	3.500	7.000
15	67913-37010-B1	PLATE, FR DOOR		1	.290	.290
16	81221-37011-	LAMP UNIT,		1	.400	.400
18	87010-37130	UNIT ASSY, AIR		2	7.100	14.200
20	S49U0-E0J30	CHAMBER ASSY, B		1	11.600	11.600
21	S5303-21420	MEMBER SUB ASSY		1	.140	.140
22	S7645-41012	COVER, FR GRIP,		1	.040	.040
24	S8741-52500	CABLE,CONTROL		2	.250	.500
TOTAL				32 PCS		